This Market Report is based on the sale at
THE ASSINIBOIA LIVESTOCK AUCTION

Date: 0Oct.29,2016

Heiferettes From

D1 & D2 Cows Sold From
D3 Cows Sold From
Canner Cows Sold From

Slaughter Bulls From

Stockers & Feeders

Good Steers over 900 lbs. Averaged
Good Steers 800-899 lbs .Averaged
Good Steers 700-799 lbs Averaged
Good Steers 650-699 lbs. Averaged

Good Steers 600-649 lbs
Good Steers 550-599 lbs
Good Steers 500-549 lbs
Good Steers 450-499 lbs
Good Steers 400-449 lbs
. Good Steers 300-399 Ibs

Good Heifers over 900 Ibs.

Good Heifers 800-899
Good Heifers 700-799
Good Heifers 650-699
Good Heifers 600-649
Good Heifers 550-599
Good Heifers 500-549
Good Heifers 450-499
Good Heifers 400-449

Good Heifers 300-399
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To
To
To
To

To

And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To

And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To
And Sold Up To

And Sold Up To

1.62

1.7§

1.76

1.76

1.82

1.84

2.07 .

2.07

2.07

1.44
1.52
1.54

1.54

. 1.54
1.62

1.62

1.69



